Code Title

Administration

General - Audit

General - Broadband
General - IT

General - Legal

General - Office Equipment
General - Office Phone
General - Photocopying
General - Stationery

General - Bank Charges
General - Subscriptions
Civic - Functions

Civic - Mayor's Allowance
Civic - Regalia

Councillor Expenses - Expenses
Elections - By-Election Costs
Insurance - Spend
Contingency

SUB TOTAL

Events

Youth Provision
Fireworks - Spend
Festive Market - Spend
Christmas Lights - Spend
Commemorative
Contingency

Other Events

SUB TOTAL

Grants & Donations

Grant Allocation
Donations x

SUB TOTAL

Grounds Maintenance/Gardening

Cemetery - Cem. Maintenance

Open Spaces - Gen. Maintenance

Open Spaces - Trees
Open Spaces - Bus Shelter
Open Spaces - Skip Hire
Open Spaces - Gardening

Open Spaces - Grounds Maintenance

Open Spaces - Allotments

Play Areas - Inspections

Play Areas - Maintenance

Play Areas - Pump Track/Other
Contingency

SUB TOTAL

Health & Safety
H&S
SUB TOTAL

Incomes

Watton Town Council

Cost Centre Year Comparison Summary
All Cost Centres and Codes

Payments (Current Year)

Budgeted

5,000.00

4,000.00
6,000.00
1,000.00
900.00
750.00
750.00
500.00
1,400.00
4,000.00
600.00
500.00
1,500.00
8,000.00
5,000.00
1,500.00

41,400.00

15,000.00
11,000.00
4,500.00
15,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

53,500.00

7,500.00

7,500.00

10,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

15,980.00
8,000.00

500.00
500.00
5,000.00

5,000.00

53,980.00

2,500.00
2,500.00

Actual

1,445.00

6,771.36
5,380.50
235.81
519.93
561.15
250.66
114.97
85.00
187.40
750.00
50.00
29.25

3,892.17
481.25

20,754.45

21,582.69
3,593.99
1,016.56

53.97
1,000.00
661.99

27,909.20

500.00
1,999.86

2,499.86

6,912.50
1,598.99

318.50
593.35
11,985.00
8,147.41

240.00

4,957.00
34,752.75

239.03
239.03

2022/23

5,000

6,000
8,000
2,000
900
750
750
500
1,400
4,000
600
500
1,000
8,000
5,000
1,500

5,000
11,000
4,500
30,000

3,000
3,000

7,500

10,000
2,000
4,000
2,000
1,000

16,000
8,000

500
500
5,000

5,000

2,500

Receipts (Last Year)

Budgeted

Actual

3 November 2021 (2021-22)

Payments (Last Year)

Budgeted

5,000.00

650.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
1,500.00

750.00

750.00
1,000.00

200.00
1,400.00
4,000.00

600.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
1,500.00

44,850.00

11,000.00
4,500.00
15,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

38,500.00

7,500.00

7,500.00

12,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
2,000.00

15,000.00
9,000.00
1,050.00

300.00

15,000.00

15,000.00
5,000.00

84,350.00

2,500.00
2,500.00

Actual Notes

1,890.00
Looking for package to include IT service, broadband and phone
4,255.71
1,049.99
563.89 Replace office furniture and create more storage
908.11
295.58
296.06
186.99
2,262.10
4,000.00
300.00
1,713.82

3,849.82
1,557.75

23,129.82

-100.00
3,443.46
6,248.00

136.50 Commerative to be included within "Other Events"
101.64

9,829.60

1,700.00
15,715.53

17,415.53

12,200.00
2,931.67
2,350.00
1,732.00

791.67

15,980.00
6,562.16
4,671.00

420.00

37,473.19

13,222.00

98,333.69

937.98
937.98



Precept

Cem. Fees
Market Rent
Fireworks
Festive Market
Allotments
Bank Interest
Support Grant
Other Income

SUB TOTAL

Neighbourhood Planning

Consultancy Fees
Admin
Contingency

SUB TOTAL

Premises

Linmore Unit - Services

Linmore Unit - Rates

Linmore Unit - Rent

Clock Tower - Maintenance
Clock Tower - Rates

Wayland Hall - Gas

Wayland Hall - Cleaning Materials
Wayland Hall - Electricity
Wayland Hall - Water

Wayland Hall - Rates

Wayland Hall - Window Cleaning
Wayland Hall - Maintenance/Refurbish
Wayland Hall - Service Contracts
Toilets - Energy

Toilets - Rates

Toilets - Water

Toilets - Cleaning

Toilets - Repairs

Market - Rates

Market - Town Initiative
Contingency

SUB TOTAL

Staff

Salaries

Cover

Pensions

Welfare

Training - Councillor Training
Training - Staff Training
Training - Subsistence

SLA

Contingency

SUB TOTAL

Van

Fuel
Maintenance
Tax/Insurance
Contingency

SUB TOTAL
NET TOTAL
V.AT.

GROSS TOTAL

10,000.00

10,000.00

500.00
2,500.00
6,500.00
5,000.00

275.00
4,000.00

500.00
2,000.00

700.00
9,000.00
1,600.00

10,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
2,300.00
3,000.00

14,000.00

500.00
1,000.00
7,000.00
4,000.00

76,875.00

126,500.00
1,000.00
23,600.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
500.00
15,000.00
5,000.00

178,600.00

500.00
750.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

3,250.00

427,605.00

300.00
215.20

515.20

199.82
1,624.35
3,250.62

274.00

189.03
1,824.17

250.47

926.75

4,857.10
532.25
6,175.83
435.92
335.89
386.10
1,519.22
7,616.52

393.38
6,600.00
1,860.00

39,251.42

69,610.01

18,898.98

182.44
405.00

5,136.27

94,232.70

259.26
290.41
275.00
144.00

968.67
221,123.28
19,659.60

240,782.88

5,000

500
2,500
6,500
5,000

275
4,000

500
2,000

700
9,000
1,600
5,000
1,000
1,500

3,100
14,000
500
1,000
7,000
4,000

170,000
1,000
40,000
1,500
2,500
3,000
500

5,000

500
750
1,000
1,000

467,825

383,474.00
10,000.00
4,000.00
500.00
300.00
700.00
300.00

9,000.00
408,274.00

408,274.00

383,474.00
25,405.00
2,392.00

960.00
151.99

22,432.72
434,815.71

10,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

12,000.00

1,000.00
2,500.00
6,150.00
5,000.00
275.00
5,000.00
750.00
1,200.00
600.00
9,000.00
1,000.00
12,500.00
1,000.00
1,600.00
2,300.00
2,500.00
14,000.00
500.00
1,500.00
7,000.00
8,000.00

83,375.00

105,000.00
1,000.00
31,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
500.00
15,000.00
5,000.00

166,000.00

750.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,500.00

4,750.00

434,815.71 443,825.00
26,689.90

461,505.61

6,455.75

6,455.75

373.04
2,320.35
6,234.22

266.00

237.03
2,856.01

119.57
1,379.56

393.68
6,936.10

688.45
1,957.84

913.81

680.08
1,946.10 Rates no longer charged
3,018.72

12,543.34
60.00

561.38
4,228.33
1,406.56

49,120.17

111,473.80 Now includes PEPSO and extra hours to be included for TO

29,705.44 As above

135.00
55.00
5.83

16,649.32 |ncluded within salaries

158,024.39

319.04
309.37
871.91
168.00

1,668.32
364,915.25
27,656.05

392,571.30
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